
 

Corning SC-APC Modul single-mode grün LANS-MOD-6C-B

Allgemeine Informationen
Artikelnummer ET4524664
EAN 4042673880929
Hersteller Corning
Hersteller-ArtNr LANS-MOD-6C-B
Hersteller-Typ LANS-MOD-6C-B
Verpackungseinheit 1 Stück
Artikelklasse LWL-Kupplung

Technische Informationen
Corning SC-APC Modul single-mode grün LANS-MOD-6C-B

Corning SC-APC Modul single-mode grün LANS-MOD-6C-B online kaufen
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